Harrow Council, Licensing Section, P O Box 18, Station Road, Harrow.

Making a Representation against an Application (New or variation) for a premises licence or club premises certificate under the Licensing Act 2003

PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING INSTRUCTIONS FIRST

Before completing this form please read the guidance notes at the end of the form If you are completing this form by hand please write legibly in block capitals. In all cases ensure that your answers are inside the boxes and written in black ink. Use additional sheets if

necessary. You may wish to keep a co	opy of the completed form for your records.
under (Insert name of applicant)	of the Harrow Council make this representation 3 for the premises described in Part 1 below (delete as
Part 1 – Premises or	club premises details
or description	ises or club premises, or if none, ordnance survey map reference (Kenton Club (middx) LTD)
Post town harrow	Post code (if known) HA3 8UB
Name of premises licence Kenton Sports Club (Kento	holder or club holding club premises certificate (if known) on Club (Middx) LTD)
Number of premises licent Not known	ce or club premises certificate (if known)
Part 2 - Applicant de	tails

1) an interested party (please complete (A) or (B) below)	□ □
a) a person living in the vicinity of the premises	0
 b) a body representing persons living in the vicinity of the premises 	0
 c) a person involved in business in the vicinity of the premises 	
d) a body representing persons involved in business in the vicinity of the premises	

	1							
2) a responsible author	ority (pleas	se comp	lete (C) below;)		b	
3) a member of the cl				tion relate) below)	es			
(A) DETAILS OF IND Mr □ Mrs	OIVIDUAL A	APPLIC Miss	ANT (fill in as Ms	applicab	ole) Other title		
				_		(for example, Rev		
Surname				L	First nar	mes		
l am 18 years old or	over					Please tic □		
Current address	والمراقبة المراقبة					ti i i i ti i stati i sa	enspiritudin o literatus	
Post Town					Post	t Code		
Daytime contact tele	anhona nu	ımbor						
Email address (optional)	sprione no	ani Dei						
	il to							
(B) DETAILS OF OT	HER APPL	LICANT						
Name and address				***				
Telephone number ((if any)							
Total Transmission						and the same of th		
E-mail (optional)								

2	
(C) DETAILS OF RESPON	SIBLE AUTHORITY APPLICANT
Name and address	
Rebecca Phillips C/- Harrow Planning Contr Harrow Council 5 Saint John's Road Harrow HA1 2EE	·ol
Telephone number (if any) 0208 4209466	
E-mail (optional) Rebecca.Phillips@harrow.	gov.uk

This representation relates to the following licensing objective(s)

Please tick one or more boxes

1) the prevention of crime and disorder
2) public safety
3) the prevention of public nuisance
4) the protection of children form harm

Please	etate	the	aroundle	٥,١	for review	nleace	read	quidance	noto 1
ricase	State	HILE	grounds	٩,	I tot teview	(please	reau	quidance	note

A search of the property has revealed a condition that will effect the granting of this license. (Reference EAST/285/93/FUL)

Condition 7 states: The premises shall not be used, except between: 8.00 hours and 23.00 hours, |Monday to Saturday inclusive and between 8.00 hours and 22.30 hours on Sundays, without the prior written permission of the Local Planning Authority.

At the time of the application being processed Council received 2 objections relating to noise and disturbance.

The applicants as part of the liquor license are seeking an extension to the above hours without obtaining permission of the Local Planning Authority.

:			
Please pro	vide as muci	information as possible to support the application (please read	TN .
guidance n	ote 2)		
See FAST/	/285/93/FUL S	ngle storey extension to pavilion.	
000 2. 10 1.		igis storey extension to partition.	
	1		
8. 8.			
		[] 기계 [기계] [기계] 기계 [
		[마리아이크]	`
		[편집] : 12 1 전 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
		물리 하게 되는 그 그는 그는 사람들은 사람이 되었다.	
		[일시] 이 그는 이 그는 이 등에 가장한 경험을 했다고	
		나 보면 하는 사람이 되었다.	

IT IS AN OFFENCE, LIABLE ON CONVICTION TO A FINE UP TO LEVEL 5 ON THE STANDARD SCALE [AMOUNT], UNDER SECTION 158 OF THE LICENSING ACT 2003 TO MAKE A FALSE STATEMENT IN OR IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION

Part 5 - Signatures (please read guidance note 3)

Signature of applicant or applicant's solicitor or other duly authorised agent. (please read guidance note 4) If signing on behalf of the applicant please state in what capacity.

Signature

Date.....

19 July 2005

ppinlys

Capacity

Local Planning Authority

Contact name (where not previously given) and address for correspondence associated with this application (please read guidance note 5)

Post town

Post code

Telephone number (if any)

If you would prefer us to correspond with you using an email address your e mail address (optional)

Notes for Guidance

- 1. The ground(s) for representation must be based on one of the licensing objectives.
- 2. Please list any additional information or details for example dates of problems, which are included in the grounds for representation if available.
- 3. The application form must be signed.
- 4. An applicant's agent (for example solicitor) may sign the form on their behalf provided that they have actual authority to do so.
- 5. This is the address, which we shall use to correspond with you about this representation.

Relevant Representations means;

- a) are about the likely effect of the grant of the premises licence or club premises certificate on the promotion of the licensing objectives,
- b) that the representation were made by an interested party or responsible authority within the period prescribed, 28 days from the application was advertised.
- c) in the case of representations made by an interested party (who is not also a responsible authority) that they are not, in the opinion of the relevant Licensing Authority, frivolous or vexatious.

Further restrictions apply relating to Police Representations on DPS's and representations on provisional statements. Please check with the Licensing Section.

File Note

Site: King George IV

221 Marsh Road, Pinner

19 July 2005

A search of the property has revealed the following condition relating to noise hours that will effect the granting of this licence reference (WEST/399/96/FUL) Part single/part two storey side and rear extension and attached single storey bottle store/ W.C block plus parking.

Condition 7: No music or any other amplified sound caused as a result of this permission shall be audible at the boundary of any residential premises either attached to, or in the vicinity of, the premises to which this permission refers.

Rebecca Phillips Enforcement Officer

File Note

Site: Waitrose

140 Northolt Road, South Harrow

19 July 2005

A search of the property has revealed the following condition relating to opening hours that will effect the granting of this licence.

Condition 25. The retail premise hereby granted shall not be open for the sale of goods to the public except between the hours 8:00 am to 8:00 pm on Monday-Thursday and on Saturdays and 8:00 am to 9:00 pm on Friday and between 10:00 am and 5:00 pm on Sundays. No sale of goods to the public shall take place at any other time except with the agreement, in writing, of the Local Planning Authority.

Condition 29. Noise generated by the use of the premises as a result of this permission shall not cause any increase in the pre-existing hourly background noise level on the L90 index (the level of noise exceeded for 90% of the time) as measured at the boundary of any residential premises either attached to, or in the vicinity of, the premises to which this permission refers.

Rebecca Phillips Enforcement Officer

File Note

Site: Kenton Sports Club (Kenton Club (Middx) LTD)

0001Y Kenton Park Road, Kenton

19 July 2005

A search of the property has revealed the following condition relating to opening hours that will effect the granting of this licence.

The premises shall not be used except between 08:00 hours and 23:00 hours, Monday to Saturdays inclusive, and between 08:00 hours and 22:30 hours on Sundays, without the prior permission of the local planning authority.

Rebecca Phillips Enforcement Officer